
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.82 424 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

27.50 393 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

28.05 371 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

28.07 370 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

28.22 364 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

28.61 349 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

29.99 303 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

30.40 291 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

30.60 285 H 18/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

30.93 276 H 02/10/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

31.28 267 H 15/11/12 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

31.49 262 H 15/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Windsor 2

31.70 257 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

32.00 250 H 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

32.13 247 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

33.84 211 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.07 370 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

28.05 371 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

26.82 424 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

27.50 393 F 13/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

28.61 349 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

28.22 364 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

30.60 285 H 18/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.40 291 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

29.99 303 H 19/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

30.93 276 H 02/10/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

31.28 267 H 15/11/12 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

31.70 257 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

32.13 247 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

31.49 262 H 15/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Windsor 2

32.00 250 H 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

33.84 211 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Windsor 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


